COUNTY: MEEKER

111
212
236
238
321
332
333
339
423
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
517
519
522
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
MINING -ALL OTHER
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODAT ION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDES IGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$3,032,762
$3,286,222
$1,905,259
$18,154,888
$558,219
$17,975,982
$30,762,984
$14,603,085
$40,433,457
$31,973,909
$1,268,364
$429,435
$32,834,614
$24,858,732
$11,389,078
$256,010
$852,990
$8,757,600
$30,049,459
$5,153,789
$2,388,370
$2,587,311
$1,784,845
$105,285
$451,488
$6,069,132
$2,012,449
$2,201,835
$1,110,556
$1,030,554
$12,909,057
$9,574,536
$1,187,448
$986,858
$1,818,888

$382,785,162

$707,540,612

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUS
ANNUAL 2004

TAXABLE SALES SA

$237,583
$1,729,982 $
$179
$888,782
$476,259
$300,253
$6,274,731 $
$407,082
$6,513,372 $
$6,048,486 $
$598,074
$260,466
$12,897,160 $
$6,665,113 $
$3,575,220 $
$149,598
$714,489
$5,233,725 $
$17,807,260 $1,
$664,343
$1,255,891
$1,843,800 $
$69,165
$30,938
$254,983
$1,246,345
$639,582
$817,064
$968,302
$635,731
$12,699,711 $
$3,914,862 $
$560,248
$968,897
$1,302,335 $
$14,942,600 $

$113,592,611 $7,

TRY

LES TAX

$15,443
112,450
$12
$57,773
$30,955
$19,518
407,858
$26,459
423,369
393,326
$38,876
$16,929
838,313
486,752
232,392
$9,724
$49,310
340,190
115,836
$43,180
$81,634
119,847
$4,496
$2,011
$16,575
$81,013
$41,573
$53,111
$62,936
$41,323
890,740
254,472
$36,417
$78,624
102,192
971,275

496,904

USE TAX

$9,054
$0
$1,446
$51,162
$0

$952
$7,315
$4,972
$282
$1,016
$23,872
$0
$201,318
$1,401
$2,196
$52
$4,899
$1,978
$5,509
$16,427
$5,979
$2,628
$74
$1,974
$0
$1,022
$1,055
$560
$49
$746
$1,134
$4,462
$532
$476
$281
$58,122

$412,945

TOTAL TAX

$24,497
$112,450
$1,458
$108,935
$30,955
$20,470
$415,173
$31,431
$423,651
$394,342
$62,748
$16,929
$1,039,631
$488,153
$234,588
$9,776
$54,209
$342,168
$1,121,345
$59,607
$87,613
$122,475
$4,570
$3,985
$16,575
$82,035
$42,628
$53,671
$62,985
$42,069
$891,874
$258,934
$36,949
$79,100
$102,473
$1,029,397

$7,909,849
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